
$449,000 - 6 Willow Dr, Lowman
MLS® #98943062 

$449,000
3 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 1,280 sqft
Residential on 1.54 Acres

Ten Ax, Lowman, ID

1.54 acres bordered by public lands Located in
Lowman in the Ten Axe Subdivision. Enjoy this
quaint rustic log home still owned by original
builder.  Now it's time to let someone else
come and enjoy the peace and tranquility that
they have enjoyed for almost 50 years.. Large
back deck has built in seating and is the
perfect location to enjoy the great outdoors!
They even have an outdoor kitchen! Inside
features 3bd/1ba with open
kitchen/dining/living room. Upstairs bedrooms
have their own sinks. Plenty of room to bring
the horses and enjoy a ride in the beautiful
surroundings, go for a hike or soak in the
nearby Hot springs or fish in the Lowman
Fishing Ponds right down the road. Lowman is
centrally located between Garden Valley and
Stanley and is the perfect location to take off
for all of your outdoor adventures. Assoc fees,
$150 cabin/$75 vacant lot. Water $50/lot

Built in 1974

Essential Information

MLS® # 98943062

Price Per SQFT $351

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 1.00

Square Footage 1,280

Acres 1.54

Year Built 1974

Type Residential



Sub-Type Single Family w/ Acreage

Status Active

Community Information

Address 6 Willow Dr

Area East Boise County - 1450

Subdivision Ten Ax

City Lowman

County Boise

State ID

Zip Code 83637

Amenities

Horses Yes

Golf Course N

Interior

Appliances Electric Water Heater, Microwave, Oven/Range Freestanding,
Refrigerator

Heating Baseboard, Wood

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Wood Burning Stove

Stories Two

Primary On Main Yes

Exterior

Lot Description 1 - 4.99 AC, Horses, Borders Public Owned Land, Wooded, Winter
Access

Roof Metal

School Information

District Garden Valley School District #71

Elementary Lowman

Middle Garden Valley

High Garden Valley

Additional Information

Date Listed April 16th, 2025

Days on Market 166

HOA Fees $225



HOA Fees Freq. Annually

Property Taxes $1,475

Tax Year 2024

Office Garden Valley Properties

Contact Info gvjimj@gmail.com

Listing Details

Listing Office Garden Valley Properties

IDX information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use, and may not be
used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in
purchasing. IMLS does not assume any liability for missing or inaccurate data.  Information provided by
IMLS is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.
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